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Elected Official Expense Report
ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Greg Boehlke
January - March 2022
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $372.82
Training $1,342.42
Travel & Subsistence $925.98
Total $2,641.22
Community Engagement Total $0.00
Cellular
01-11-22 Telus Mobility January $177.26
02-11-22 Telus Mobility February $92.75
03-11-22 Telus Mobility March $102.81
Cellular Total $372.82

General Expenses Total  $372.82

ASB Conference January 27, 2022

Accommodations

01-28-22 Westin Edmonton $506.92
Accommodations Total $506.92

Mileage
01-27-22 Home to Edmonton $167.75
01-28-22 Edmonton to Home $167.75
Mileage Total $335.50

Registration

01-25-22 ASB 2022 Conference $500.00
Registration Total $500.00
ASB Conference January 27, 2022 $1,342.42

Training Total $1,342.42
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Mileage
01-11-22
01-17-22
01-18-22
01-25-22
02-01-22
02-02-22
02-08-22
02-22-22
03-08-22
03-10-22
03-22-22
03-24-22

01-14-22
01-24-22

01-26-22
02-23-22
03-09-22
03-23-22

01-20-22
03-29-22

01-19-22
03-31-22

03-15-22

Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
CAO Workshop

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

CAO Workshop

Council Meeting

CAO Workshop

CAO Interviews
CAO Interviews

Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting

Agricultural Service Board Meeting
Agricultural Service Board Meeting

Meeting at County Hall
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$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26

$40.26
$40.26

$40.26
$40.26
$40.26
$40.26

$40.26
$40.26

$40.26
$40.26

$40.26

Mileage Total $925.98

Travel & Subsistence Total $925.98
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Elected Official Expense Report

Greg Boehlke
April - June 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

® ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $283.00
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $1,413.37

Total $1,696.37

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
04-27-22 Koodo Mobile April $167.34
05-27-22 Koodo Mobile May $115.66

Cellular Total $283.00

General Expenses Total  $283.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
04-05-22 Council Meeting $40.26
04-26-22 Council Meeting $40.26
05-10-22 Council Meeting $40.26
05-17-22 Council Meeting $40.26
05-31-22 Council Meeting $40.26
06-14-22 Council Meeting $40.26
06-28-22 Council Meeting $40.26
04-20-22 Municipal Planning Meeting $40.26
05-11-22 Municipal Planning Meeting $40.26
05-25-22 Municipal Planning Meeting $40.26
06-15-22 Recreational Governance Committee Meeting $40.26
05-26-22 Agricultural Service Board Meeting $40.26
06-06-22 Central Region ASB Meeting - Lacombe $167.14
06-08-22 Agricultural Service Board Spring Town Hall $40.26
06-29-22 Public Presentation Committee Meeting $40.26
04-21-22 Emergency Management Exercise $40.26
04-25-22 Facilitator Meeting $48.80
05-05-22 Farm Visit $54.90
05-06-22 Resident Visit $67.10
05-12-22 Meeting with Modern Dimensions $40.26
05-18-22 Meeting with Kardia Communities $40.26
06-01-22 Strategic Planning Session $103.70
06-02-22 Strategic Planning Session $103.70
06-04-22 Langdon Emergency Services Building Official Welcome $97.60
06-07-22 IMC with City of Airdrie $40.26
06-11-22 Beiseker Centennial $45.75

Mileage Total $1,413.37

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,413.37
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Elected Official Expense Report

Greg Boehlke

July - September 2022
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $466.89
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $453.23

Total $920.12

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
06-27-22 Koodo Mobile June $120.90
07-27-22 Koodo Mobile July $127.16
08-27-22 Koodo Mobile August $115.66
09-27-22 Koodo Mobile September $103.17

Cellular Total $466.89

General Expenses Total  $466.89

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
07-12-22 Council Meeting $40.26
07-26-22 Council Meeting $40.26
09-13-22 Council Meeting $40.26
09-27-22 Council Meeting $40.26
09-21-22 Agricultural Service Board Meeting $40.26
09-14-22 Public Presentation Committee Meeting $40.26
07-11-22 BMO Farm Family Awards Brunch $50.63
07-21-22 2022 Agriculture Tour $40.26
07-22-22 Resident Meeting $40.26
09-15-22 Council BBQ $40.26
09-28-22 CAO Workshop $40.26

Mileage Total $453.23

Travel & Subsistence Total  $453.23
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Elected Official Expense Report
ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Greg Boehlke
October - December 2022
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $299.10
Training $1,852.93
Travel & Subsistence S764.94
Total $2,916.97
Community Engagement Total $0.00
Cellular
10-27-22 Cell Phone Expense October $99.70
11-27-22 Cell Phone Expense November $99.70
12-27-22 Cell Phone Expense December $99.70

General Expenses Total  $299.10

RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022

Accommodations

11-07-22 The Westin Edmonton (November 7 - 10, 2022) $811.71
Accommodations Total $811.71
Mileage

11-07-22 Home to Edmonton $153.11
11-10-22 Edmonton to Home $153.11
Mileage Total $306.22

Registration
11-07-22 RMA Fall Conference Registration $735.00
Registration Total $735.00
RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022 $1,852.93

Training Total $1,852.93

Mileage
10-11-22 Council Meeting $40.26
10-25-22 Council Meeting $40.26
11-01-22 Special Council Meeting $40.26
11-14-22 Special Council Meeting $40.26
11-16-22 Special Council Meeting $40.26
11-29-22 Council Meeting $40.26
12-06-22 Council Meeting $40.26
12-13-22 Council Meeting $40.26
12-14-22 Special Council Meeting $40.26
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11-23-22 Public Presentation Committee $40.26

12-07-22 Recreation Governance Committee $40.26
11-17-22 Agricultural Service Board $40.26
12-01-22 Agricultural Service Board $40.26
10-05-22 County Tour $40.26
10-26-22 CAO Workshop $40.26
11-02-22 CAO Workshop $40.26
11-22-22 IMC Meeting with Airdrie $40.26
11-24-22 Lunch with CAO $40.26
12-15-22 IMC Meeting with Crossfield $40.26

Mileage Total $764.94

Travel & Subsistence Total $764.94
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