Elected Official Expense Report

Greg Boehlke

January - March 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement	\$0.00
General Expenses	\$372.82
Training	\$1,342.42
Travel & Subsistence	\$925.98

Total \$2,641.22

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

General Expenses

Cellular

 01-11-22
 Telus Mobility January
 \$177.26

 02-11-22
 Telus Mobility February
 \$92.75

 03-11-22
 Telus Mobility March
 \$102.81

Cellular Total \$372.82

\$506.92

General Expenses Total \$372.82

Training

ASB Conference January 27, 2022

01-28-22 Westin Edmonton \$506.92

Accommodations Total

 Mileage

 01-27-22
 Home to Edmonton
 \$167.75

 01-28-22
 Edmonton to Home
 \$167.75

Mileage Total \$335.50

Registration

01-25-22 ASB 2022 Conference \$500.00

Registration Total \$500.00

ASB Conference January 27, 2022 \$1,342.42

Training Total \$1,342.42

Travel & Subsistence

01-11-22 Council Meeting	40.26
01-11-22 Council Meeting \$	
01-17-22 Special Council Meeting \$	40.26
01-18-22 Special Council Meeting \$	40.26
01-25-22 Council Meeting \$	40.26
02-01-22 Special Council Meeting \$	40.26
02-02-22 CAO Workshop \$	40.26
02-08-22 Council Meeting \$	40.26
02-22-22 Council Meeting \$	40.26
03-08-22 Council Meeting \$	40.26
03-10-22 CAO Workshop \$	40.26
03-22-22 Council Meeting \$	40.26
03-24-22 CAO Workshop \$	40.26
01-14-22 CAO Interviews \$	40.26
01-24-22 CAO Interviews \$	40.26
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	40.26
, , ,	40.26
, , ,	40.26
03-23-22 Municipal Planning Meeting \$	40.26
A. 20.20	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	40.26
03-29-22 Recreational Governance Committee Meeting \$4	40.26
01-19-22 Agricultural Service Board Meeting \$	40.26
	40.26
03-15-22 Meeting at County Hall \$4	40.26
Mileage Total \$93	25.98

Travel & Subsistence Total \$925.98

Elected Official Expense Report Greg Boehlke April - June 2022 *Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance. Community Engagement General Expenses \$0.00 \$283.00

Community Engagement\$0.00General Expenses\$283.00Training\$0.00Travel & Subsistence\$1,413.37Total\$1,696.37

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

Cellular

 04-27-22
 Koodo Mobile April
 \$167.34

 05-27-22
 Koodo Mobile May
 \$115.66

Cellular Total \$283.00

General Expenses Total \$283.00

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
04-05-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
04-26-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
05-10-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
05-17-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
05-31-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
06-14-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
06-28-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
04-20-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$40.26
05-11-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$40.26
05-25-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$40.26
06-15-22	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$40.26
05-26-22	Agricultural Service Board Meeting	\$40.26
06-06-22	Central Region ASB Meeting - Lacombe	\$167.14
06-08-22	Agricultural Service Board Spring Town Hall	\$40.26
06-29-22	Public Presentation Committee Meeting	\$40.26
04-21-22	Emergency Management Exercise	\$40.26
04-25-22	Facilitator Meeting	\$48.80
05-05-22	Farm Visit	\$54.90
05-06-22	Resident Visit	\$67.10
05-12-22	Meeting with Modern Dimensions	\$40.26
05-18-22	Meeting with Kardia Communities	\$40.26
06-01-22	Strategic Planning Session	\$103.70
06-02-22	Strategic Planning Session	\$103.70
06-04-22	Langdon Emergency Services Building Official Welcome	\$97.60
06-07-22	IMC with City of Airdrie	\$40.26
06-11-22	Beiseker Centennial	\$45.75
	Mileage Total	\$1,413.37

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,413.37

Elected Official Expense Report Greg Boehlke July- September 2022 *Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance. Community Engagement General Expenses Training Travel & Subsistence Total FOCKY VIEW COUNTY \$0.00 \$0.00 \$466.89 \$0.00 \$453.23 \$920.12

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

|--|

Cellular

06-27-22	Koodo Mobile June	\$120.90
07-27-22	Koodo Mobile July	\$127.16
08-27-22	Koodo Mobile August	\$115.66
09-27-22	Koodo Mobile September	\$103.17

Cellular Total \$466.89

General Expenses Total \$466.89

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage			
07-12-22	Council Meeting		\$40.26
07-26-22	Council Meeting		\$40.26
09-13-22	Council Meeting		\$40.26
09-27-22	Council Meeting		\$40.26
09-21-22	Agricultural Service Board Meeting		\$40.26
09-14-22	Public Presentation Committee Meeting		\$40.26
07-11-22	BMO Farm Family Awards Brunch		\$50.63
07-21-22	2022 Agriculture Tour		\$40.26
07-22-22	Resident Meeting		\$40.26
09-15-22	Council BBQ		\$40.26
09-28-22	CAO Workshop		\$40.26
		Mileage Total	\$453.23

Travel & Subsistence Total \$453.23

Elected Official Expense Report

Greg Boehlke

October - December 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement\$0.00General Expenses\$299.10Training\$1,852.93Travel & Subsistence\$764.94

Total \$2,916.97

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

General Expenses

Cellular

10-27-22	Cell Phone Expense October	\$99.70
11-27-22	Cell Phone Expense November	\$99.70
12-27-22	Cell Phone Expense December	\$99.70

General Expenses Total \$299.10

Training

RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022

11-07-22	The Westin Edmonton (November 7 - 10, 2022)	\$811.71
----------	---------------------------------------------	----------

Accommodations Total	\$811.71
Accommodations Total	\$811.71

Mileage

 11-07-22
 Home to Edmonton
 \$153.11

 11-10-22
 Edmonton to Home
 \$153.11

Mileage Total \$306.22

Registration

11-07-22 RMA Fall Conference Registration \$735.00

Registration Total \$735.00

RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022 \$1,852.93

Training Total \$1,852.93

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
10-11-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
10-25-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
11-01-22	Special Council Meeting	\$40.26
11-14-22	Special Council Meeting	\$40.26
11-16-22	Special Council Meeting	\$40.26
11-29-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
12-06-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
12-13-22	Council Meeting	\$40.26
12-14-22	Special Council Meeting	\$40.26

11-23-22	Public Presentation Committee		\$40.26
12-07-22	Recreation Governance Committee		\$40.26
11-17-22 12-01-22	Agricultural Service Board Agricultural Service Board		\$40.26 \$40.26
10-05-22 10-26-22 11-02-22 11-22-22 11-24-22 12-15-22	County Tour CAO Workshop CAO Workshop IMC Meeting with Airdrie Lunch with CAO IMC Meeting with Crossfield		\$40.26 \$40.26 \$40.26 \$40.26 \$40.26 \$40.26
		Mileage Total	\$764.94

Travel & Subsistence Total \$764.94